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Throw & Catch Challenge Results
 

Junior

RO DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No RD1 Q RD2 Q Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

1 Indi K90051 Emily Waterhouse 400227 1.5 6.5 8.0 1 25

Beginner

Place DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No RD1 Q RD2 Q Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

1 Samira K90341 Emma Smith 400214 5.0 12.5 17.5 1 25
2 Edith K90368 Sophie Poole 400299 5.5 11.0 16.5 1 5
3 Lyric K90361 Emma Smith 400214 5.5 7.5 13.0 1 5
4 Scout K90371 Maranda Wegrzyniak 400074 6.5 3.0 9.5 1
5 Bosco K90185 Maranda Wegrzyniak 400074 4.0 3.5 7.5 1
6 Willow K90337 Kasey black 400169 6.0 1.0 7.0 1
7 Angus K90353 Garth Gibson 400194 0.0 0.0 0.0

Excellent

Place DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No RD1 Q RD2 Q Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

1 Zam K90111 Robyn Williams 400084 12.5 7.5 20.0 35 25
2 Bond K90323 Sam Dobson 400140 10.5 4.0 14.5 1
3 Isla K90302 Jess Kaddatz 400164 7.5 5.0 12.5 1
4 Buffy K90285 Jess Kaddatz 400164 4.0 8.0 12.0 1
5 Ozzy K90282 Jacob valkhoff 400170 5.0 5.0 10.0 1
6 Toruk K90240 Alica Wegner 400013 6.5 2.5 9.0 1
7 Risk K90284 Jess Kaddatz 400164 6.5 0.0 6.5 1
8 MINKA K90050 HELEN DIBBLE 400032 4.5 1.5 6.0 1

Open

Place DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No RD1 Q RD2 Q Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

1 Maggie K90315 Graeme horne 400189 16.0 17.5 33.5 158 5
2 INDI K90051 HELEN DIBBLE 400032 8.0 13.0 21.0 70
3 Skye K90277 Garth Gibson 400194 6.5 14.0 20.5 35
4 Lass K90265 Emily Ward 400160 4.0 15.0 19.0 35
5 Skye K90277 Chitrat Rakpakdee 400165 10.5 7.5 18.0 13
6 Rave K90271 Sharyn Palmer 400010 10.0 8.0 18.0 13
7 Tess K90086 Renae crowe 400060 9.0 8.5 17.5 1
8 Willow K90320 Sandra Smith 400061 12.0 5.0 17.0 1
9 Zep K90298 Jess Kaddatz 400164 10.0 6.5 16.5 1
10 Ozzy K990282 David Valkhoff 400168 9.5 5.0 14.5 1
11 Ash K90229 Sam Dobson 400140 10.5 2.5 13.0 1
12 Marley K90206 Sandra Smith 400061 2.5 0.0 2.5 1

Masters

Place DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No RD1 Q RD2 Q Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

1 Beans K90299 Emily Ward 400160 19.5 14.0 33.5 158
2 Strive K90296 Renae crowe 400060 21.0 12.0 33.0 105 5
3 Maddie K90089 Sandra Smith 400061 12.5 9.0 21.5 70
4 Detail K90009 Sharyn Palmer 400010 12.0 8.0 20.0 35
5 Doppler K90055 Alica Wegner 400013 6.5 11.5 18.0 13
6 Basil K90126 Joel Pancari 400093 11.5 5.5 17.0 1
7 Scout K90165 Candice Walsh 400122 4.5 10.0 14.5 1
8 Tric K90127 Joel Pancari 400093 3.5 5.0 8.5 1
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Round 1 Freestyle Skills Results

Qualifying Scores
FSB = 5 catches / 3 Elements FSE = 10 catches / 4 Elements

PRO DIVISION FSO = 15 catches / 5 Elements FSM = 20 catches / 5 Elements

PLACE DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No Title
No of 

Elements Execution Q Team Deductions Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

1 Zep K90298 Jess Kaddatz 400164 7 16.00 9.25 9.25 30 5
2 Isla K90302 Jess Kaddatz 400164 8 19.00 9.00 9.00 15 5
3 Bella K90087 Renae crowe 400060 FSB 5 9.00 8.95 8.95 15
4 Maggie K90315 Graeme horne 400189 FSB 5 12.00 8.80 8.80 1 5
5 Zam K90111 Robyn Williams 400084 6 14.00 8.30 8.30 1 5

Qualifying Scores
FSB = 5 catches / 3 Elements FSE = 10 catches / 4 Elements

SUPER PRO DIVISION FSO = 15 catches / 5 Elements FSM = 20 catches / 5 Elements

PLACE DOG
Dog Reg 

No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No Title
No of 

Elements Execution Q Team Deductions Totals LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

1 Toruk K90240 Alica Wegner 400013 FSO 7 18.00 9.75 9.75 75
2 Ash K90229 Sam Dobson 400140 FSM 8 13.00 9.40 9.40 60
3 Strive K90296 Renae crowe 400060 FSE 8 16.00 9.40 9.40 45
4 Tric K90127 Joel Pancari 400093 FSM 8 21.00 9.30 9.30 30
5 Detail K90009 Sharyn Palmer 400010 FSE 5 27.00 9.10 9.10 15 5
6 Doppler K90055 Alica Wegner 400013 FSM 5 18.00 9.10 9.10 15
7 Lass K90265 Emily Ward 400160 FSE 8 10.00 8.90 8.90 15
8 Skye K90277 Chitrat Rakpakdee 400165 FSE 7 19.00 8.70 8.70 1
9 Basil K90126 Joel Pancari 400093 FSO 7 14.00 8.60 8.60 1

10 Beans K90299 Emily Ward 400160 FSE 5 16.00 8.50 8.50 1 5
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Fast 50 Game Results

PLACE DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No Dogs Time Score Q LAPS
Bonus 
LAPS

1 Detail K90009 Sharyn Palmer 400010 23.19 50 135 5
2 Tric K90127 Joel Pancari 400093 27.75 50 108 5
3 Risk K90284 Jess Kaddatz 400164 35.82 60 81 5
4 Ash K90229 Sam Dobson 400140 38.64 50 54 5
5 Maggie K90315 Graeme horne 400189 25.68 40 54
6 Bond K90323 Sam Dobson 400140 34.91 40 27
7 Marley K90206 Sandra Smith 400061 57.96 40 27
8 Doppler K90055 Alica Wegner 400013 32.01 30 27
9 Edie K90368 Sophie 400299 32.81 30 27
10 Rave K90271 Sharyn Palmer 400010 42.02 30 27
11 Beans K90299 Emily Ward 400160 45.52 30 1
12 Willow K90320 Sandra Smith 400061 59.94 30 1
13 SCOUT K90165 HELEN DIBBLE 400032 34.31 20 1
14 Maddie K90089 Sandra Smith 400061 34.71 20 1
15 INDI K90051 HELEN DIBBLE 400032 41.03 20 1
16 Basil K90126 Joel Pancari 400093 41.19 20 1
17 Ozzy K990282 David Valkhoff 400168 52.13 20 1
18 Skye K90277 Garth Gibson 400194 25.09 0 1
19 Isla K90302 Emma Smith 400214 30.83 0 1
20 Strive K90296 Renae crowe 400060 34.76 0 1
21 Toruk K90240 Alica Wegner 400013 34.83 0 1
22 Lass K90265 Emily Ward 400160 36.20 0 1
23 Skye K90277 Chitrat Rakpakdee 400165 36.95 0 1
24 Zep K90298 Jess Kaddatz 400164 38.04 0 1
25 Tess K90086 Renae crowe 400060 38.56 0 1
26 Zam K90111 Robyn Williams 400084 43.78 0 1
27 Bella K90087 Renae crowe 400060 60.51 0 1




